Fake rate vs P,

T

il

Takerae vs p
o o
o 0

I
IS

.
T T

101 1

10

tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P3

Dupli

cates Rate vs p_

+-0.07,
loN
$.009
D
.008
10 007
§ 006
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

...............................................

q

Ratio

0.5

107 1

10

tra%Esz (Ge\})03

Pileup rate vs P,

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

- -
. e

0.95L

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global

__mkFitbasel RECO
__mkFitbase2_ RECO

...............................................

...............................................

T T [T
| [ [

H

'
e

Y
1y .
L *+
. 3
-
3
C‘E
£
i

LI - n
u: 1 M

S 0.4
g
2009

T '
0.08F
< .
£0.07E
0.06E
0.05;
o011
0.02f-1- ¥

0.0

Ratio

OELL
1.0
H: + b
! <+ -
RS s EASSBEEENEES
et Pl EIE SR sltanskil

= 0.0

.009
.008
007
.006
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

ugjicates Fateys

................................................

................................................

q

Ratio

track n

[Dupli

cates Rate vs @]

5001
.009F
008k
007E
.006E:
3.005E:
0.004F
0.003
0.002F
0.001E

QURJICHES EAlENS

q

Ratio

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.6

0.4

0.2

llIUlmlIlIlIl| | LI

iy
TTTTTT

Illuull:lll |
il mnmnu |

lllllll““lllll'[H [H{ITH

0.05%

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

o
©

o
o

o
IS

o
[N

1

&

B
<.




	Contents
	Page 1


